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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Democratic Party DEM 2,825 5,603 8,410 0 16,838 59.98%
Republican Party REP 2,572 4,859 3,134 0 10,565 37.63%
Libertarian Party LIB 13 66 23 0 102 0.36%
U.S. Taxpayers Party UST 9 39 16 0 64 0.23%
Green Party GRN 32 130 54 0 216 0.77%
Working Class Party WCP 38 155 44 0 237 0.84%
Natural Law Party NLP 9 26 17 0 52 0.19%
Total Votes 5,498 10,878 11,698 0 28,074

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Straight Party Ticket (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz DEM 4,115 8,463 11,945 0 24,523 56.07%
Donald J. Trump / JD Vance REP 4,246 8,640 5,344 0 18,230 41.68%
Chase Oliver / Mike ter Maat LIB 19 81 42 0 142 0.32%
Randall Terry / Stephen E. 
Broden UST 2 17 19 0 38 0.09%

Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware GRN 50 244 121 0 415 0.95%
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. / 
Nicole Shanahan NLP 22 90 102 0 214 0.49%

Joseph Kishore / Jerry White NPA 2 9 9 0 20 0.05%
Cornel West / Melina 
Abdullah NPA 12 39 23 0 74 0.17%

Write-in 10 39 32 0 81 0.19%
Total Votes 8,478 17,622 17,637 0 43,737

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Electors of President and Vice-President of the United States (Vote for  1)  

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 43,896 of 68,352 (64.22%)

Election Summary Report
November 5, 2024 - State General Election

City of Westland
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Elissa Slotkin DEM 4,068 8,388 11,981 0 24,437 56.94%
Mike Rogers REP 3,984 7,903 4,915 0 16,802 39.15%
Joseph Solis-Mullen LIB 87 272 103 0 462 1.08%
Dave Stein UST 74 214 136 0 424 0.99%
Douglas P. Marsh GRN 79 291 129 0 499 1.16%
Doug Dern NLP 34 96 57 0 187 0.44%
Write-in 12 65 32 0 109 0.25%
Total Votes 8,338 17,229 17,353 0 42,920

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
United States Senator (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Rashida Tlaib DEM 3,962 8,216 11,221 0 23,399 55.42%
James D. Hooper REP 3,930 7,467 5,050 0 16,447 38.95%
Brenda K. Sanders GRN 118 430 273 0 821 1.94%
Gary Walkowicz WCP 227 744 454 0 1,425 3.38%
Write-in 12 75 43 0 130 0.31%
Total Votes 8,249 16,932 17,041 0 42,222

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Representative in Congress for 12th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Peter Herzberg DEM 3,167 6,299 9,288 0 18,754 58.45%
Josh Powell REP 3,224 6,000 3,905 0 13,129 40.92%
Write-in 48 111 43 0 202 0.63%
Total Votes 6,439 12,410 13,236 0 32,085

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 6,694 13,200 13,878 0 33,772 / 50,896 66.35%

Precincts Reported: 29 of 29 (100.00%)
Representative in State Legislature for 25th District (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Dylan Wegela DEM 936 2,305 2,721 0 5,962 61.81%
Jeff Gorman REP 791 1,869 962 0 3,622 37.55%
Write-in 3 38 20 0 61 0.63%
Total Votes 1,730 4,212 3,703 0 9,645

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 1,795 4,462 3,867 0 10,124 / 17,456 58.00%

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
Representative in State Legislature for 26th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Theodore Jones DEM 3,746 7,670 10,930 0 22,346 28.25%
Adam Frederick Zemke DEM 3,547 7,119 10,601 0 21,267 26.89%
Tom McMillin REP 3,640 6,834 4,581 0 15,055 19.03%
Nikki Snyder REP 3,636 6,868 4,680 0 15,184 19.20%
Scotty Boman LIB 215 685 350 0 1,250 1.58%
Ted Gerrard UST 94 296 136 0 526 0.67%
Christine C. Schwartz UST 165 449 289 0 903 1.14%
Mary Anne Hering WCP 434 1,244 685 0 2,363 2.99%
Write-in 35 107 58 0 200 0.25%
Total Votes 15,512 31,272 32,310 0 79,094

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Member of the State Board of Education (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Denise Ilitch DEM 3,926 8,197 11,668 0 23,791 30.66%
Shauna Ryder Diggs DEM 3,703 7,523 10,726 0 21,952 28.29%
Carl Meyers REP 3,731 7,138 4,729 0 15,598 20.10%
Sevag Vartanian REP 3,318 6,015 3,970 0 13,303 17.15%
Andrew Chadderdon LIB 230 688 310 0 1,228 1.58%
Donna M. Oetman UST 227 750 401 0 1,378 1.78%
Write-in 65 174 101 0 340 0.44%
Total Votes 15,200 30,485 31,905 0 77,590

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Regent of the University of Michigan (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Rebecca Bahar-Cook DEM 3,771 7,741 10,964 0 22,476 29.10%
Thomas Stallworth III DEM 3,589 7,184 10,562 0 21,335 27.63%
Mike Balow REP 3,628 6,931 4,595 0 15,154 19.62%
Julie Maday REP 3,515 6,485 4,493 0 14,493 18.77%
Grant T. Baker LIB 167 560 240 0 967 1.25%
Janet M. Sanger UST 183 490 298 0 971 1.26%
John Paul Sanger UST 113 355 177 0 645 0.84%
John Anthony La Pietra GRN 149 494 263 0 906 1.17%
Write-in 48 167 62 0 277 0.36%
Total Votes 15,163 30,407 31,654 0 77,224

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Trustee of Michigan State University (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Rasha Demashkieh DEM 3,628 7,453 10,589 0 21,670 28.19%
Mark T. Gaffney DEM 3,586 7,273 10,748 0 21,607 28.11%
Michael Busuito REP 3,565 6,688 4,590 0 14,843 19.31%
Sunny Reddy REP 3,486 6,364 4,344 0 14,194 18.47%
Farid Ishac LIB 122 400 168 0 690 0.90%
William Mohr II UST 94 328 174 0 596 0.78%
Sami Makhoul GRN 117 374 179 0 670 0.87%
Suzanne Roehrig WCP 311 895 503 0 1,709 2.22%
Kathleen Oakford NLP 102 284 217 0 603 0.78%
Write-in 46 159 73 0 278 0.36%
Total Votes 15,057 30,218 31,585 0 76,860

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Governor of Wayne State University (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Kym L. Worthy DEM 4,571 9,549 13,002 0 27,122 76.32%
Kerry Lee Morgan LIB 1,804 4,162 1,801 0 7,767 21.85%
Write-in 142 391 117 0 650 1.83%
Total Votes 6,517 14,102 14,920 0 35,539

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Prosecuting Attorney (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Raphael Washington DEM 4,213 8,880 12,031 0 25,124 61.25%
T. P.  Nykoriak REP 3,788 7,309 4,552 0 15,649 38.15%
Write-in 40 148 60 0 248 0.60%
Total Votes 8,041 16,337 16,643 0 41,021

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Sheriff (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Cathy M. Garrett DEM 4,276 9,103 12,127 0 25,506 74.27%
Joseph H. LeBlanc LIB 1,865 4,156 2,127 0 8,148 23.73%
Write-in 149 416 121 0 686 2.00%
Total Votes 6,290 13,675 14,375 0 34,340

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Clerk (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Eric Sabree DEM 4,872 10,907 12,790 0 28,569 94.57%
Write-in 423 937 279 0 1,639 5.43%
Total Votes 5,295 11,844 13,069 0 30,208

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Treasurer (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Bernard J. Youngblood DEM 4,392 9,396 12,610 0 26,398 65.41%
Afaf Ahmad REP 3,395 6,390 3,816 0 13,601 33.70%
Write-in 73 204 79 0 356 0.88%
Total Votes 7,860 15,990 16,505 0 40,355

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Register of Deeds (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Glenn S. Anderson DEM 4,867 10,862 13,025 0 28,754 94.66%
Write-in 414 918 289 0 1,621 5.34%
Total Votes 5,281 11,780 13,314 0 30,375

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
County Commissioner 12th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Andrew Fink NP 2,121 4,260 2,909 0 9,290 29.32%
Kimberly Ann Thomas NP 3,705 7,882 10,077 0 21,664 68.38%
Write-in 166 421 142 0 729 2.30%
Total Votes 5,992 12,563 13,128 0 31,683

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Justice of the Supreme Court, Non-Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Kyra Harris Bolden NP 3,715 8,049 9,901 0 21,665 67.99%
Patrick William O'Grady NP 2,139 4,156 3,229 0 9,524 29.89%
Write-in 154 393 130 0 677 2.12%
Total Votes 6,008 12,598 13,260 0 31,866

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Justice of Supreme Court, Incumbent Position, Partial term ending 01/01/2029
 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Kirsten Frank Kelly NP 3,796 8,473 9,433 0 21,702 57.32%
Michael J. Riordan NP 2,678 5,850 6,516 0 15,044 39.73%
Write-in 264 600 252 0 1,116 2.95%
Total Votes 6,738 14,923 16,201 0 37,862

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Judge of Court of Appeals 1st District, Incumbent Position (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Annette J. Berry NP 2,202 4,878 6,205 0 13,285 7.38%
Karen Y. Braxton NP 1,750 3,663 5,400 0 10,813 6.01%
Jerome C. Cavanagh NP 1,901 3,991 5,553 0 11,445 6.36%
Kevin J. Cox NP 1,851 4,181 4,976 0 11,008 6.11%
Paul John Cusick NP 1,385 2,963 4,238 0 8,586 4.77%
Prentis Edwards, Jr. NP 1,337 2,667 4,203 0 8,207 4.56%
Lawrence Elassal NP 1,260 2,608 4,147 0 8,015 4.45%
Edward Ewell, Jr. NP 1,420 2,930 4,665 0 9,015 5.01%
Tracy E. Green NP 1,742 3,725 5,036 0 10,503 5.83%
Adel A. Harb NP 1,242 2,644 3,997 0 7,883 4.38%
Bridget Mary Hathaway NP 1,797 3,680 5,475 0 10,952 6.08%
Dana Margaret Hathaway NP 1,667 3,332 5,037 0 10,036 5.57%
Charles S. Hegarty NP 1,270 2,666 3,916 0 7,852 4.36%
Catherine L. Heise NP 1,485 2,951 4,574 0 9,010 5.00%
Qiana Denise Lillard NP 1,543 3,098 4,456 0 9,097 5.05%
Kathleen Marie McCarthy NP 1,714 3,520 5,498 0 10,732 5.96%
Leslie Kim Smith NP 1,539 3,173 4,858 0 9,570 5.31%
Regina D. Thomas NP 1,822 3,816 5,215 0 10,853 6.03%
Write-in 823 1,605 776 0 3,204 1.78%
Total Votes 29,750 62,091 88,225 0 180,066

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Judge of Circuit Court 3rd Circuit, Incumbent Position (Vote for  18)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

John Larkin NP 2,737 5,684 5,250 0 13,671 47.56%
Adrienne G. Scruggs NP 2,439 5,544 6,349 0 14,332 49.86%
Write-in 171 438 134 0 743 2.58%
Total Votes 5,347 11,666 11,733 0 28,746

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Judge of Circuit Court 3rd Circuit, Non-Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Bradley Cobb NP 2,777 6,303 7,151 0 16,231 44.32%
Nicole N. Goodson NP 3,331 7,450 8,512 0 19,293 52.68%
Write-in 276 604 220 0 1,100 3.00%
Total Votes 6,384 14,357 15,883 0 36,624

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Judge of Circuit Court 3rd Circuit, Incumbent Position, Partial term ending 
01/01/2027 (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

David A. Perkins NP 4,178 9,507 9,661 0 23,346 95.69%
Write-in 253 597 201 0 1,051 4.31%
Total Votes 4,431 10,104 9,862 0 24,397

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Judge of Probate Court, Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Todd E. Briggs NP 1,815 4,191 4,043 0 10,049 22.99%
Macie Gaines NP 2,491 5,389 7,105 0 14,985 34.28%
Ron L. Haywood NP 1,837 3,482 4,170 0 9,489 21.71%
Daniel  L. Mercier NP 1,429 3,180 3,490 0 8,099 18.53%
Write-in 251 620 225 0 1,096 2.51%
Total Votes 7,823 16,862 19,033 0 43,718

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Judge of Probate Court, Non-Incumbent Position (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Michael McNamara NP 4,167 9,517 9,606 0 23,290 96.01%
Write-in 234 553 182 0 969 3.99%
Total Votes 4,401 10,070 9,788 0 24,259

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Judge of District Court, 18th District Non-Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Dillon E. Breen NP 980 2,053 2,348 0 5,381 48.13%
Angela Jaafar NP 974 2,169 2,352 0 5,495 49.15%
Write-in 77 175 52 0 304 2.72%
Total Votes 2,031 4,397 4,752 0 11,180

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 2,866 5,655 5,696 0 14,217 / 20,841 68.22%

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)
Board of Trustees Member Schoolcraft Community College (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Joan Gebhardt NP 660 1,282 1,538 0 3,480 42.84%
Candy R. Little NP 836 1,865 1,709 0 4,410 54.28%
Write-in 55 144 35 0 234 2.88%
Total Votes 1,551 3,291 3,282 0 8,124

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 2,866 5,655 5,696 0 14,217 / 20,841 68.22%

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)

Board of Trustees Member Schoolcraft Community College - Partial Term 
Ending 12/31/2026 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Lynette Childress NP 19 58 41 0 118 57.56%
Sarah Young-Roffi NP 13 32 35 0 80 39.02%
Write-in 1 3 3 0 7 3.41%
Total Votes 33 93 79 0 205

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 37 108 81 0 226 / 398 56.78%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Board Member Garden City Public Schools (Vote for  3)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Madeline Acosta NP 809 1,563 2,108 0 4,480 19.66%
Karen Bradford NP 774 1,546 2,183 0 4,503 19.77%
Crystal Frank NP 830 1,671 2,130 0 4,631 20.33%
Dave MacFarland NP 748 1,582 1,769 0 4,099 17.99%
Pamela Morgan NP 901 1,811 1,983 0 4,695 20.61%
Write-in 94 215 65 0 374 1.64%
Total Votes 4,156 8,388 10,238 0 22,782

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 2,829 5,547 5,615 0 13,991 / 20,443 68.44%

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Board Member Livonia Public Schools (Vote for  4)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Jozet Channey NP 38 57 124 0 219 19.14%
Monifa Kamaal NP 46 116 175 0 337 29.46%
Judy R. Kennard NP 58 91 190 0 339 29.63%
Debi Pyles NP 38 65 132 0 235 20.54%
Write-in 1 7 6 0 14 1.22%
Total Votes 181 336 627 0 1,144

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 123 234 376 0 733 / 1,138 64.41%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Board Member Romulus Community Schools (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Kathie Fields NP 28 84 100 0 212 28.01%
Linda S. Moore NP 30 75 97 0 202 26.68%
Justin Mordarski NP 24 52 72 0 148 19.55%
Stephanie M. Shufeldt NP 24 60 71 0 155 20.48%
Write-in 17 12 11 0 40 5.28%
Total Votes 123 283 351 0 757

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 77 222 200 0 499 / 870 57.36%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Board Member Taylor School District (Vote for  4)  
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Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Shannon Rochon NP 2,379 5,227 5,831 0 13,437 55.92%
Fred Weaver NP 1,676 3,814 4,342 0 9,832 40.92%
Write-in 176 403 180 0 759 3.16%
Total Votes 4,231 9,444 10,353 0 24,028

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 5,423 11,551 11,473 0 28,447 / 45,503 62.52%

Precincts Reported: 27 of 27 (100.00%)
Board Member Wayne-Westland Community Schools (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Andrew Ambrus NP 2,641 6,188 5,844 0 14,673 95.28%
Write-in 161 400 166 0 727 4.72%
Total Votes 2,802 6,588 6,010 0 15,400

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 5,423 11,551 11,473 0 28,447 / 45,503 62.52%

Precincts Reported: 27 of 27 (100.00%)

Board Member Wayne-Westland Community Schools - Partial Term Ending 
12/31/2026 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Yes 2,482 5,746 5,862 0 14,090 60.60%
No 1,904 3,463 3,793 0 9,160 39.40%
Total Votes 4,386 9,209 9,655 0 23,250

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 5,423 11,551 11,473 0 28,447 / 45,503 62.52%

Precincts Reported: 27 of 27 (100.00%)

Wayne-Westland Community Schools Replacement Operating Millage Proposal
 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 
Absentee

Total

Yes 4,135 9,127 9,761 0 23,023 65.08%
No 2,647 4,662 5,043 0 12,352 34.92%
Total Votes 6,782 13,789 14,804 0 35,375

Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 8,489 17,662 17,745 0 43,896 / 68,352 64.22%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Wayne RESA - Renewal of Regional Enhancement Millage Proposal (Vote for  1)
  


